A) Name of the Taluka: -Dharbandora

|| B) Total no. of polling Booths: 40 ”

8.00 AM.to Till End of the Poll Report

Sr.
No

Panchayat
Name

Ward Name

Total

No. of
Polling
Booths

Polling
Station
No.

Name of
Polling
Station

Total Number of Voters

Total Votes Polled

Male

Female

Total

Male

Female

Total

Voting
Percentage

Ward I

Government
Primary
School,

Souzamoll,
Collem

234

210

444

175

171

346

77.93 %

Ward II

Government
Primary
School,

Bharipwada

364

387

751

312

344

656

87.35 %

Ward III

Government
Primary
School,

Vakekulna

217

237

454

201

219

420

92.51 %

Ward IV

Government
Primary
School,
Shigao

142

156

298

130

138

268

89.93 %

Ward V
Unopposed

0 %

Collem

Ward VI

Government
Primary
School,

Collem (New

Building)

219

237

456

184

209

393

86.18 %

Ward VII

Government
Primary
School,

Navawada

312

348

660

269

290

559

84.70 %

Ward VIII

Government
Primary
School,

Collem (OlId

Building)

(Noth Wing)

260

288

548

204

231

435

79.38 %

Ward IX

Government
Primary
School,

Collem (Old

Building)
(South
Wing)

304

335

639

205

270

475

74.33 %

Total

2052

2198

4250

1680

1872

3552

83.58 %

Dharbandora

Ward I

Government
Primary
School,

Pilliem (New

Building),

Dharbandora

132

126

258

116

116

232

89.92 %

Ward II

Government
Primary
School,

Pratap
Nagar

351

360

711

265

279

544

76.51 %

Ward III

Government
Primary
School,

Tamsodo

245

237

482

200

200

400

82.99 %

Ward IV

Government
Primary

315

356

671

294

308

602

89.72 %




School,
Gurkhem

Ward V

Government
Primary
School,

Daukond

369

411

780

336

363

699

89.62 %

Ward VI

Government
Primary
School,
Morod -

Dharbandora

228

259

487

206

230

436

89.53 %

Ward VII

Government
Primary
School,

Dyanand
Nagar

228

249

477

196

210

406

85.12 %

Ward VIII

Government
Primary
School,

Pilliem (New

Building),

Dharbandora

282

278

560

232

208

440

78.57 %

Ward IX

Government
Primary
School,

Pilliem (Old
Building),
Dharbandora

316

340

656

238

266

504

76.83 %

Total

2466

2616

5082

2083

2180

4263

83.88 %

Ward I

Government
Primary
School,

Vaghona

257

271

528

236

235

471

89.20 %

Ward II

Government
Primary
School,

Vaghona

215

238

453

190

215

405

89.40 %

Ward III

Government
Primary
School, Codli

247

278

525

201

215

416

79.24 %

Ward IV

Government
Primary
School,

Dabal

285

317

602

215

252

467

77.57 %

Kirlapal-
Dabal

Ward V

Government
Primary
School, Codli

219

274

493

210

239

449

91.08 %

Ward VI

Government
Primary
School,

Cormonem

338

359

697

301

336

637

91.39 %

Ward VII

Government
Primary
School,
Bandol

400

443

843

356

383

739

87.66 %

Ward VIII

Government
Primary
School,

Camarcond

184

211

395

164

176

340

86.08 %

Ward IX

Government
Primary
School,
Kirlapal

289

279

568

258

261

519

91.37 %

Total

2434

2670

5104

2131

2312

4443

87.05 %

Mollem

Ward I

Government
Primary
School,
Mollem

187

184

371

164

156

320

86.25 %




Ward II

Government
Primary
School,
Mollem

157

159

316

132

134

266

84.18 %

Ward III

Government
Primary
School,

Casavlim

158

166

324

142

155

297

91.67 %

Ward IV

Government
Primary
School,

Casavlim

150

163

313

135

141

276

88.18 %

Ward V

Government
Primary
School,

Suctolim

168

172

340

146

157

303

89.12 %

Ward VI

Government
Primary
School,

Suctolim

120

122

242

98

109

207

85.54 %

Ward VII

Government
Primary
School, Dhat

112

129

241

96

117

213

88.38 %

Total

1052

1095

2147

913

969

1882

87.66 %

Ward I

Government
Primary
School,

Bolkarnem

296

293

589

272

272

544

92.36 %

Ward II

Government
Primary
School,

Surla

281

300

581

251

264

515

88.64 %

Ward III

Government
Primary
School,
Navem

314

340

654

281

300

581

88.84 %

Sancordem

Ward IV

Government
Primary
School,

Udalshem

213

268

481

195

227

422

87.73 %

Ward V

Government
Primary
School,

Malem

188

176

364

173

156

329

90.38 %

Ward VI

Government
Primary
School,
Sacorda

191

194

385

161

167

328

85.19 %

Ward VII

Government
Primary
School,
Sacorda

221

237

458

194

205

399

87.12 %

Total

1704

1808

3512

1527

1591

3118

88.78 %

Total

40

9708

10387

20095

8334

8924

17258

85.88 %




