8.00 AM.to Till End of the Poll Report

			Total	Ī	Ι	Total Number of Voters			Total Votes Polled			
Sr. No	Panchayat Name	Ward Name	No. of Polling	Polling Station No.	Name of Polling Station				 			Voting Percentage
			Booths	140.		Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	
		Ward I	1	1	Government Primary School, Souzamoll, Collem	234	210	444	175	171	346	77.93 %
		Ward II	1	2	Government Primary School, Bharipwada	364	387	751	312	344	656	87.35 %
		Ward III	1	3	Government Primary School, Vakekulna	217	237	454	201	219	420	92.51 %
		Ward IV	1	4	Government Primary School, Shigao	142	156	298	130	138	268	89.93 %
		Ward V Unopposed	-			-			0	0	0	0 %
1	Collem	Ward VI	1	6	Government Primary School, Collem (New Building)	219	237	456	184	209	393	86.18 %
		Ward VII	1	7	Government Primary School, Navawada	312	348	660	269	290	559	84.70 %
		Ward VIII	1	8	Government Primary School, Collem (Old Building) (Noth Wing)	260	288	548	204	231	435	79.38 %
		Ward IX	1	9	Government Primary School, Collem (Old Building) (South Wing)	304	335	639	205	270	475	74.33 %
	Total		8			2052	2198	4250	1680	1872	3552	83.58 %
2	Dharbandora	Ward I	1	1	Government Primary School, Pilliem (New Building), Dharbandora	132	126	258	116	116	232	89.92 %
		Ward II	1	3	Government Primary School, Pratap Nagar	351	360	711	265	279	544	76.51 %
		Ward III	1	4	Government Primary School, Tamsodo	245	237	482	200	200	400	82.99 %
		Ward IV	1	5	Government Primary	315	356	671	294	308	602	89.72 %

					School, Gurkhem								
		Ward V	1	6	Government Primary School, Daukond	369	411	780	336	363	699	89.62 %	
		Ward VI	1	7	Government Primary School, Morod - Dharbandora	228	259	487	206	230	436	89.53 %	
		Ward VII	1	8	Government Primary School, Dyanand Nagar	228	249	477	196	210	406	85.12 %	
		Ward VIII	1	2	Government Primary School, Pilliem (New Building), Dharbandora	282	278	560	232	208	440	78.57 %	
		Ward IX	1	9	Government Primary School, Pilliem (Old Building), Dharbandora	316	340	656	238	266	504	76.83 %	
	Total				_	2466	2616	5082	2083	2180	4263	83.88 %	
		Ward I	1	1	Government Primary School, Vaghona	257	271	528	236	235	471	89.20 %	
	Kirlapal- Dabal	Ward II	1	2	Government Primary School, Vaghona	215	238	453	190	215	405	89.40 %	
		Ward III	1	3	Government Primary School, Codli	247	278	525	201	215	416	79.24 %	
		Ward IV	1	5	Government Primary School, Dabal	285	317	602	215	252	467	77.57 %	
3		Ward V	1	4	Government Primary School, Codli	219	274	493	210	239	449	91.08 %	
		Ward VI	1	6	Government Primary School, Cormonem	338	359	697	301	336	637	91.39 %	
			Ward VII	1	7	Government Primary School, Bandol	400	443	843	356	383	739	87.66 %
		Ward VIII	1	8	Government Primary School, Camarcond	184	211	395	164	176	340	86.08 %	
		Ward IX	1	9	Government Primary School, Kirlapal	289	279	568	258	261	519	91.37 %	
	Total		9			2434	2670	5104	2131	2312	4443	87.05 %	
4	Mollem	Ward I	1	1	Government Primary School, Mollem	187	184	371	164	156	320	86.25 %	

1	I			ļ					ļ!		ļ	
		Ward II	1	2	Government Primary School, Mollem	157	159	316	132	134	266	84.18 %
		Ward III	1	3	Government Primary School, Casavlim	158	166	324	142	155	297	91.67 %
		Ward IV	1	4	Government Primary School, Casavlim	150	163	313	135	141	276	88.18 %
		Ward V	1	5	Government Primary School, Suctolim	168	172	340	146	157	303	89.12 %
		Ward VI	1	6	Government Primary School, Suctolim	120	122	242	98	109	207	85.54 %
		Ward VII	1	7	Government Primary School, Dhat	112	129	241	96	117	213	88.38 %
Total			7			1052	1095	2147	913	969	1882	87.66 %
		Ward I	1	1	Government Primary School, Bolkarnem	296	293	589	272	272	544	92.36 %
	Sancordem	Ward II	1	2	Government Primary School, Surla	281	300	581	251	264	515	88.64 %
		Ward III	1	3	Government Primary School, Navem	314	340	654	281	300	581	88.84 %
5		Ward IV	1	4	Government Primary School, Udalshem	213	268	481	195	227	422	87.73 %
		Ward V	1	5	Government Primary School, Malem	188	176	364	173	156	329	90.38 %
		Ward VI	1	6	Government Primary School, Sacorda	191	194	385	161	167	328	85.19 %
			1	7	Government Primary School,	221	237	458	194	205	399	87.12 %
		Ward VII	1		Sacorda							
	Total		7		Sacorda	1704	1808	3512	1527	1591	3118	88.78 %